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Name

Roselyn Darrow
Ellen Burns
Judy Zurenda
Joel Luchun
Dave Mayes
Jessica Allen

Liz Sarkisian
Terru Ray

Dick James
Carole James
Samantha Gebler
Nancy Gebler
Gertrude Luchun
Joela Andersen
Paticia Harnan
Barbara George
Betsy Petruzzelli
Marilyn Myers
Bev Scudder
Hugh Reynolds
Jim Mullen

Ted Baecher
Patti Stillings
Richard Wheats
Carol Johnson
Jane Dillingham
Tony Yonda
Maureen Reynolds
Dot Moran

Joan Ackerman
Fran Pierson
Ramona Auchinachie
Tony Darrow
Dennis Leonard
Jack Williams
Darlene Leonard
Edward Cermak
Mary Cermak
Paul Sarkisian
Carol Petrulis

Time

00:14:34.4
00:19:50.2
00:19:32.4
00:21:10.4
00:21:44.3
00:22:34.6
00:22:34.2
00:22:36.5
00:23:03.2
00:23:03.2
00:23:28.5
00:23:05.5
00:23:42.5
00:23:41.8
00:25:28.9
00:25:32.3
00:25:35.1
00:25:51.0
00:25:53.6
00:28:49.6
00:28:45.4
00:29:48.9
00:29:49.5
00:30:08.0
00:32:42.8
00:33:13.4
00:33:18.5
00:34:29.2
00:34:26.7
00:34:45.5
00:35:06.1
00:36:30.2
00:40:14.9
00:41:06.1
00:41:09.1
00:41:07.7
00:44:10.5
00:44:11.2
00:47:29.5
00:53:59.7

Pace

00:14:34.0
00:19:50.0
00:19:32.0
00:21:10.0
00:21:44.0
00:22:34.0
00:22:34.0
00:22:36.0
00:23:03.0
00:23:03.0
00:23:28.0
00:23:05.0
00:23:42.0
00:23:41.0
00:25:28.0
00:25:32.0
00:25:35.0
00:25:51.0
00:25:53.0
00:28:49.0
00:28:45.0
00:29:48.0
00:29:49.0
00:30:08.0
00:32:42.0
00:33:13.0
00:33:18.0
00:34:29.0
00:34:26.0
00:34:45.0
00:35:06.0
00:36:30.0
00:40:14.0
00:41:06.0
00:41:09.0
00:41:07.0
00:44:10.0
00:44:11.0
00:47:29.0
00:53:59.0

Age
77
75
71
71
81
38
51
60
84
80
25
77
70
41
64
75
70
85
82
82
83
82
86
75
76
84
86
80
88
90
74
81
84
69
55
66
60
64
53
80

Gender

Age Rank

1st IMWALK Female
1st Female 75-79
1st Female 70-74
1st IMWALK Male
1st Male 80-84

1st Female Under 55
2nd Female Under 55
1st Male 60-64

2nd Male 80-84

1st Female 80-84
3rd Female Under 55
2nd Female 75-79
2nd Female 70-74
4th Female Under 55
1st Female 60-64
3rd Female 75-79
3rd Female 70-74
1st Female 85-89
2nd Female 80-84
3rd Male 80-84

4th Male 80-84

5th Male 80-84

2nd Female 85-89
1st Male 75-79

4th Female 75-79
3rd Female 80-84
1st Male 85-89

4th Female 80-84
3rd Female 85-89
1st Female 90+

4th Female 70-74
5th Female 80-84
6th Male 80-84

1st Male 65-69

1st Male 55-59

1st Female 65-69
2nd Male 60-64

2nd Female 60-64
1st Male Under 55
6th Female 80-84



