Position	Name	Time	Pace	Age	Gender	Age Rank
1	Roselyn Darrow	00:14:34.4	00:14:34.0	77	F	1st 1MWALK Female
2	Ellen Burns	00:19:50.2	00:19:50.0	75	F	1st Female 75-79
3	Judy Zurenda	00:19:32.4	00:19:32.0	71	F	1st Female 70-74
4	Joel Luchun	00:21:10.4	00:21:10.0	71	М	1st 1MWALK Male
5	Dave Mayes	00:21:44.3	00:21:44.0	81	M	1st Male 80-84
6	Jessica Allen	00:22:34.6	00:22:34.0	38	F	1st Female Under 55
7	Liz Sarkisian	00:22:34.2	00:22:34.0	51	F	2nd Female Under 55
8	Terru Ray	00:22:36.5	00:22:36.0	60	M	1st Male 60-64
9	Dick James	00:23:03.2	00:23:03.0	84	M	2nd Male 80-84
10	Carole James	00:23:03.2	00:23:03.0	80	F	1st Female 80-84
11	Samantha Gebler	00:23:28.5	00:23:28.0	25	F	3rd Female Under 55
12	Nancy Gebler	00:23:05.5	00:23:05.0	77	F	2nd Female 75-79
13	Gertrude Luchun	00:23:42.5	00:23:42.0	70	F	2nd Female 70-74
14	Joela Andersen	00:23:41.8	00:23:41.0	41	F	4th Female Under 55
15	Paticia Harnan	00:25:28.9	00:25:28.0	64	F	1st Female 60-64
16	Barbara George	00:25:32.3	00:25:32.0	75	F	3rd Female 75-79
17	Betsy Petruzzelli	00:25:35.1	00:25:35.0	70	F	3rd Female 70-74
18	Marilyn Myers	00:25:51.0	00:25:51.0	85	F	1st Female 85-89
19	Bev Scudder	00:25:53.6	00:25:53.0	82	F	2nd Female 80-84
20	Hugh Reynolds	00:28:49.6	00:28:49.0	82	M	3rd Male 80-84
21	Jim Mullen	00:28:45.4	00:28:45.0	83	M	4th Male 80-84
22	Ted Baecher	00:29:48.9	00:29:48.0	82	M	5th Male 80-84
23	Patti Stillings	00:29:49.5	00:29:49.0	86	F	2nd Female 85-89
24	Richard Wheats	00:30:08.0	00:30:08.0	75	M	1st Male 75-79
25	Carol Johnson	00:32:42.8	00:32:42.0	76	F	4th Female 75-79
26	Jane Dillingham	00:33:13.4	00:33:13.0	84	F	3rd Female 80-84
27	Tony Yonda	00:33:18.5	00:33:18.0	86	M	1st Male 85-89
28	Maureen Reynolds	00:34:29.2	00:34:29.0	80	F	4th Female 80-84
29	Dot Moran	00:34:26.7	00:34:26.0	88	F	3rd Female 85-89
30	Joan Ackerman	00:34:45.5	00:34:45.0	90	F	1st Female 90+
31	Fran Pierson	00:35:06.1	00:35:06.0	74	F	4th Female 70-74
32	Ramona Auchinachie	00:36:30.2	00:36:30.0	81	F	5th Female 80-84
33	Tony Darrow	00:40:14.9	00:40:14.0	84	M	6th Male 80-84
34	Dennis Leonard	00:41:06.1	00:41:06.0	69	M	1st Male 65-69
35	Jack Williams	00:41:09.1	00:41:09.0	55	M	1st Male 55-59
36	Darlene Leonard	00:41:07.7	00:41:07.0	66	F	1st Female 65-69
37	Edward Cermak	00:44:10.5	00:44:10.0	60	M	2nd Male 60-64
38	Mary Cermak	00:44:11.2	00:44:11.0	64	F	2nd Female 60-64
39	Paul Sarkisian	00:47:29.5	00:47:29.0	53	М	1st Male Under 55
40	Carol Petrulis	00:53:59.7	00:53:59.0	80	F	6th Female 80-84